
10.00

talksTechnology, Environment & Architecture

10.30
10.35
10.50
11.05
11.20
11.30
12.00
13.30
13.35
13.50
14.05
14.20
14.30
15.00

Urban Futures
28th October 2022

Nuffield Theatre | Lancaster University 

Check-in
Welcome | Morning
Speculative Local Futures for Public Space Internet of Things | Naomi Jacobs
Lancaster: Looking Back 50 years to Move Forward | Richard Wooldridge
Building on Soil Sustainability | Jess Davies
Local Plans: Global Challenges | Susanna Dart
Tea Discussion + Q&A 
Lunch Break + Networking + Campus Tour
Welcome | Afternoon
Equitable Urban Futures in Areas of Transition | Carlos Lopez-Galviz

Resonant Cities, Conurbanized Resonance | David Tyfield
Alien Futuring | Paul Coulton

Imaginageing: Ageing Playfully in the City  | Emmanuel Tsekleves

Tea Discussion + Q&A 
Final remarks


