

Urban Futures

28th October 2022

Nuffield Theatre | Lancaster University

10.00	Check-in
10.30	Welcome Morning
10.35	Speculative Local Futures for Public Space Internet of Things Naomi Jacobs
10.50	Lancaster: Looking Back 50 years to Move Forward Richard Wooldridge
11.05	Building on Soil Sustainability Jess Davies
11.20	Local Plans: Global Challenges Susanna Dart
11.30	Tea Discussion + Q&A
12.00	Lunch Break + Networking + Campus Tour
13.30	Welcome Afternoon
13.35	Equitable Urban Futures in Areas of Transition Carlos Lopez-Galviz
13.50	Imaginageing: Ageing Playfully in the City Emmanuel Tsekleves
14.05	Resonant Cities, Conurbanized Resonance David Tyfield
14.20	Alien Futuring Paul Coulton
14.30	Tea Discussion + Q $\&$ A
15.00	Final remarks





